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Tuotekuvaus

Kuvaus:

Materiaali:

Pintakasittely:

Toimitus:

Tuotekuvaus

Mitat:

Pakkausyksikko:

Paino/VE:

Kuparimaara

(kg/kappale):

EAN:

Tullitariffinimike:

ETIM 7.0:

ETIM 6.0:

Ao Rittal 2022

Kaapelinohjaussanka — DK 7111.000

Luotu: 06.04.2022 paalle www.rittal.com/fi-fi

Joustavaan ja jarjestelmalliseen kaapelien ohjaukseen siwttain 482,6 mm:n (19")

profiilikiskolla.

Teras

Sinkitty

Sis. kiinnitystarvikkeet

Korkeus: 65 mm
Sywys: 125 mm

10 kpl

1,26 kg

4028177124905

73269098

EC000322

EC000322


http://localhost:9001/fi-fi/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO13521&print=true&useprint=true

eCl@ss 8.0/8.1: 27400604

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1: 27400604

Tuotekuvaus: Kaapelinpidin 120x60 vwp=10
Hyvaksynnat

Sertifikaatit: NA
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